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The Al and Programming Language course introduces students to the
fundamentals of AI programming. It covers key concepts such as machine
learning, neural networks, and deep learning, along with practical
applications in areas like natural language processing and computer vision.
Students will learn the syntax and structure of an Al programming language,
develop skKills in data handling, manipulation, and analysis, and gain
hands—on experience implementing machine learning algorithms and

constructing neural networks,
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3. Urge students to have the basic skills of global
competition to face different career development and
to continue lifelong learning,

FEPHRZ PR et CAAFERF S 2 EEE oSN

B B~ Lk (9F) (RS e s o o o
ﬁl g A / =D oo = U
g 2 v éF"jt *,,) o J;‘E 3 1;! X %‘ % ?I§ = F'T_E_ X

ok R4

p 42z m % (Subject/Topics) %

=X

114/09/15~
114/09/21

Al #RESL N

114/09/22~
2

Luooses | FERGEHEG BB A /Python #7 P& SR (—)

114/09/29~

3 26T #1315 1R B AR

114/10/05

114/10/06~

W apone | RS BR—X)

114/10/13~

S| Luto1e | Python #7FE#ESE(=)/Python #7RE#EH (=)

114/10/20~

6| 11096 | PYthon 2 &R




114/10/27~
114/11/02

Python #EFEIEz(—)

114/11/03~
114/11/09

Python iM% (=)/Python #EPEIE (=)

114/11/10~
114/11/16

kg

114/11/17~
114/11/23

10

114/11/24~
114/11/30

11

114/12/01~
114/12/07

12

114/12/08~
114/12/14

13

114/12/15~
114/12/21

14

114/12/22~
114/12/28

15

114/12/29~
115/01/04

16

115/01/05~
115/01/11

17

115/01/12~
115/01/18

18

A &
B g

BAEY ~ FRAHE R AR

Fo AT B 3hAT

STEAMAZ(S#2 & ~ T# 4£ ~ Ex 42 ~ M#cH > i ~ A% 2 4Ljieig

)

, USRzAz.
ST Rt
g
R AR RS FT(FA 3 PRI M TR
AL e
KRN F I L
AT ™
i i
/lfﬁ‘,iiﬁ
4 B REH R, EAR
P38 | A 5AE, B4
xit
pyep | O FoyBRER)

Starting Out with Python
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